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Behavioral Health Resources and Links 
Joy Husmann, Community Liaison 
Intermountain Hospital 
208.871.1741 mobile number 
208-377-8400 
www.intermountainhospital.com 
 
 
 
Region 3 Behavioral Health Board:  https://phd3.idaho.gov/behavioral-health/about-contact-info/ 
 
Montreal Cognitive Assessment (MOCA Screening):  https://www.parkinsons.va.gov/resources/MOCA-Test-English.pdf 
 
Boise State Idaho Radar Center:  https://www.boisestate.edu/radar/ 
 
Behavioral Health Screening Tools:  https://www.americanmentalwellness.org/intervention/screening-tools/ 
 
Optum Idaho:  https://www.optumidaho.com/ 
 
SAMSHA:  https://www.samhsa.gov/ 
 
Idaho Suicide Prevention Hotline:  https://www.idahosuicideprevention.org/  or 2-1-1 option #3 
 
Speedy Foundation:  https://www.thespeedyfoundation.org/ 
 
Idaho Dept. of Health and Welfare:   

Mental Health:  https://healthandwelfare.idaho.gov/Medical/MentalHealth/tabid/103/Default.aspx 
SUD:  https://healthandwelfare.idaho.gov/Medical/SubstanceUseDisorders/tabid/105/Default.aspx 

 
Idaho Office of Drug Policy:  https://odp.idaho.gov/ 
 
Medicaid Expansion:  https://medicaidexpansion.idaho.gov/ 
 
Greater Oregon Behavioral Health:  http://www.gobhi.org/ 
 
Eastern Oregon Coordinated Care Organization (providers):  https://www.eocco.com/providers 
 
Region 3 Self Rescue Manual/Adolescent Resource Guide:  www.selfrescuemanual.com 
 
Idaho Dept. of Health:  https://healthandwelfare.idaho.gov/Health/tabid/60/Default.aspx 
 
The Idaho Parent Network:  www.idahoparentnetwork.org 
 
YES Newsletter (Youth Empowerment Services):  
http://youthempowermentservices.idaho.gov/Portals/105/Documents/Updates/Nov2019YESNewsletter.pdf 
 
Idaho Out of School Network:  https://idahooutofschool.org/ 
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Idaho Office of Drug Policy:  https://prevention.odp.idaho.gov/    Find Prevention Near You and other 
 
Idaho State Dept. of Education:  https://www.sde.idaho.gov/student-engagement/suicide-prevention/   

Idaho Lives Project and Sources of Strength 
 
21st Century Community Learning:  https://www.sde.idaho.gov/student-engagement/cclc/index.html 
 
Idaho Safe and Drug Free School Programs:  https://www.sde.idaho.gov/student-engagement/sdfs/ 
 
Idaho Federation of Families:  https://idahofederation.org/ 
 
Community Health EMS:  
https://healthandwelfare.idaho.gov/Medical/EmergencyMedicalServicesHome/CommunityHealthEMS/tabid/2179/Defa
ult.aspx 
 
Find Opioid Treatment:  http://www.methadone.us/idaho-opioid-treatment/ 
 
Idaho Opioid Treatment (IROC):  
https://healthandwelfare.idaho.gov/Medical/SubstanceUseDisorders/AccessIROCServices/tabid/3307/Default.aspx 
 
Find Treatment:  https://findtreatment.gov/ 
 
Victory Medical Transport:  208-321-1703 
 
Western Idaho Community Crisis Center:  www.WIDCCC.org 
 
Gem County Recovery Center:  153 S McKinley Ave, Emmett, ID 83617  208-398-5151 
 
Canyon Recovery Community Center:  524 Cleveland Blvd., # 230, Caldwell, Idaho 83605  208-800-0444  
http://canyonrecoverycc.org/ 
 
Eastern Oregon Opioid Solutions:  www.gobhi.org/eoos 
 
Project Echo – connect and learn: 
Idaho:   www.uidaho.edu/academics/wwami/echo 
Oregon:  www.oregonechonetwork.org/ 
 
Southwest District Health:  https://phd3.idaho.gov/ 
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